Nennliste 4. ADAC Elbe - Liibeck - Challenge 2026

Fahrer
Mothes
Kriebel
Korts
Wichmann
Henseleit

Szengel

Thomas
Anna
Linda

Walter
Peter

Rudiger

Beifahrer
Mothes
Klan
Klan
Grage
Kinder

Ohlendorf

Kim

Soren

Reiner

Max

Andreas

Gerhard

Klasse

Porsche 924 Targa
BMW 325ti
Mini One
DaimlerChrysler C280
VW Golf V

VW Golf 2GTI G60

1960

2001

2002

1999

2007

1990
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